
2012 FedEx Holiday Service Schedule

Day Date Holiday 
Schedule

Mon. May 28 Memorial Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Modified Hours3 Closed Open Closed

Tues. May 29 Day After Memorial Day Open Open Closed Open Open Open Open Open

Wed. July 4 Independence Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Modified Hours3 Closed Open Closed

Mon. Sept. 3 Labor Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Modified Hours3 Closed Open Closed

Tues. Sept. 4 Day After Labor Day Open Open Closed Open Open Open Open Open

Wed. Nov. 21 Day Before Thanksgiving Open Open Open Open Modified Hours4 Open Open Open

Thurs. Nov. 22 Thanksgiving Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Closed

Fri. Nov. 23 Day After Thanksgiving Modified Service/Hours1 Open Open Closed Open Open Open Open

Sat. Nov. 24 Sat. After Thanksgiving Open Closed Open Closed Open Closed Open Closed

Mon. Dec. 24 Christmas Eve Modified Service/Hours1 Modified Service2 Closed Closed Modified Hours4 Closed Open Open

Tues. Dec. 25 Christmas Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Closed

Mon. Dec. 31 New Year’s Eve Open Open Closed Closed Modified Hours4 Open Open Open

Tues. Jan. 1, 2013 New Year’s Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Closed

1 Early station, on-call pickups and drop box closings in some areas.
2 FedEx Ground will make normal deliveries but no regular or on-call pickups.
3 Some FedEx Office locations will be closed. Please contact your local FedEx Office location for information.
4 All FedEx Office locations will close by 6 p.m. Please contact your local FedEx Office location for information.


